
  
 Fresno Pacific University – Main Campus  

 Continuing Education 

 Maryam Torbati, Ph.D. Workshops 

Fresno Main Campus 1717 S Chestnut Avenue 

 

          

     Students must email Dr. Torbati, maryam@brainunlimited.com, to obtain the mandatory 12-page reading 

     assignment prior to the workshop.  No registrations or email requests allowed after 4PM the day  

     prior to the workshop. 

 

FALL 2019 
 

Discovery Learning:  Mind, Brain, Body w/ 

CCSS 

IND 1329 *Location: WEC 132*(Wiebe Ed Center) 

Saturday, October 19, 2019 

Art of Communication  

IND 1262 

Saturday, October 26, 2019 

 

Classroom Management 

IND 1232 

Saturday, November 2, 2019 

Memory Tools 

IND 1197 

Saturday, November 9, 2019 
 

12 Principles of Brain Based Learning 

IND 1255 

Saturday, December 7, 2019 

Art of Poetry with CCSS 

IND 1263 

Saturday, December 14, 2019 
 

SPRING 2020 
 

Technology, Inquiry & Innovation 

IND 1366 – NEW COURSE 

Saturday, January 25, 2020 

Emotional Intelligence EQ 

IND 1198 

Saturday, February 8, 2020 

 

Art of Motivation 

IND 1193 

Saturday, February 22, 2020 

The Art of Writing Process 

IND 1233 

Saturday, March 7, 2020 

  

Art of Reading & Comprehension 

IND 1215 

Saturday, March 21, 2020 

Art of Teaching 

IND 1192 

Saturday, April 18, 2020 

 

SEE NEXT PAGE FOR MAP AND ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
  

Credit: 2-3 Units    Fees: $180/unit    Time: 8:30 AM – 5 PM    Location: Marpeck 107 

 107 

 

mailto:maryam@brainunlimited.com


 
 

 

 

 

 

 Instructor: Maryam Torbati, Ph.D. 
 25 years K-12 
 38 years university adjunct teaching experience 
 
 Contact: Maryam Torbati 
 Phone: 559-289-9102 
 Email: maryam@brainunlimited.com 
 Website: www.brainunlimited.com 
 
 Information Phone: 559-453-3673 
 
 Register Online  

 https://ce.fresno.edu/workshops/open-enrollment- 
workshops/maryam-torbati-phd-workshops 

 

 Maximum 15 units per semester  

 Register at least 1 week prior to workshop to prevent       

 cancellation 

 Minimum 7 participants 

 Online workshops will not be available 

 Breakfast & lunch provided at each class 

Marpeck 107 

To audit a workshop, you must: 
• Register for 2 units 

• Email yvonne.vogt@fresno.edu after registering 
After attending the workshop, you will receive an AU on 
your transcript 
 

http://www.brainunlimited.com/
mailto:yvonne.vogt@fresno.edu

